
Team GS SL Total
Hanover 387 375 762
Kennett 376 372 748
Bow 342 324 666
Conval 317 329 646
Hollis Brookline 308 320 628
Kingswood 297 313 610
Oyster River 295 282 577
Windham 290 270 560
Goffstown 282 272 554
Pembroke 243 267 510
Timberlane 240 252 492
Souhegan 188 189 377
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                         Boys High School State Meet GS                          
 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                    Course     Result    Final Result 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   25         Hanov Nick  Reiss               Run 1     30.28 (2)   1:00.61 (1)  
                                               Run 2     30.33 (1)  
 
2   1          Hanov Gavin Munson              Run 1     30.04 (1)   1:00.80 (2)  
                                               Run 2     30.76 (2)  
 
3   13         Hanov Andrew  McGuire           Run 1     30.75 (4)   1:01.54 (3)  
                                               Run 2     30.79 (3)  
 
4   21         Kenne Jonah Katz                Run 1     30.69 (3)   1:02.21 (4)  
                                               Run 2     31.52 (4)  
 
5   2          Souhe Darren Leary              Run 1     30.84 (5)   1:02.41 (5)  
                                               Run 2     31.57 (5)  
 
6   9          Kenne Carter Tasker*            Run 1     30.92 (6)   1:02.68 (6)  
                                               Run 2     31.76 (6)  
 
7   3          Bow   Seth Lowne                Run 1     31.52 (7)   1:03.42 (7)  
                                               Run 2     31.90 (9)  
 
8   32         Kenne Joseph Nichipor*          Run 1     31.55 (8)   1:03.53 (8)  
                                               Run 2     31.98 (11) 
 
9   14         Souhe Reid Kimball              Run 1     31.70 (9)   1:03.59 (9)  
                                               Run 2     31.89 (8)  
 
10  54         Kenne Liam Chesley              Run 1     31.72 (10)  1:03.86 (10) 
                                               Run 2     32.14 (13) 
 
11  58         Hanov Wynn  Bushell             Run 1     32.08 (14)  1:04.11 (11) 
                                               Run 2     32.03 (12) 
 
12  47         Hanov Hayden  Clapp             Run 1     32.33 (15)  1:04.16 (12) 
                                               Run 2     31.83 (7)  
 
13  15         Bow   Collin  Atwell            Run 1     31.85 (11)  1:04.29 (13) 
                                               Run 2     32.44 (14) 
 
14  65         Kenne Bryce Marcoux             Run 1     32.39 (16)  1:04.34 (14) 
                                               Run 2     31.95 (10) 
 
15  4          Windh Josh Corbett              Run 1     31.95 (12)  1:04.46 (15) 
                                               Run 2     32.51 (15) 
 
16  36         Hanov Adam Goodney              Run 1     31.96 (13)  1:04.56 (16) 
                                               Run 2     32.60 (16) 
 
17  7          Holli Mason Marshall            Run 1     32.62 (18)  1:05.52 (17) 
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                    Course     Result    Final Result 
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                                               Run 2     32.90 (17) 
 
18  28         Kings Kain Benedict             Run 1     32.47 (17)  1:05.61 (18) 
                                               Run 2     33.14 (21) 
 
19  34         Oyste Robert Macpherson         Run 1     32.78 (19)  1:05.71 (19) 
                                               Run 2     32.93 (18) 
 
20  8          ConVa Rousseau Garret           Run 1     33.14 (21)  1:06.21 (20) 
                                               Run 2     33.07 (20) 
 
21  19         Holli Logan Garin               Run 1     32.95 (20)  1:06.75 (21) 
                                               Run 2     33.80 (23) 
 
22  43         Kenne Guillermo Chavarri        Run 1     34.02 (25)  1:06.98 (22) 
                                               Run 2     32.96 (19) 
 
23  20         ConVa Fraley Ben                Run 1     33.79 (24)  1:07.30 (23) 
                                               Run 2     33.51 (22) 
 
24  10         Goffs Will Donovan              Run 1     34.40 (26)  1:08.25 (24) 
                                               Run 2     33.85 (24) 
 
25  26         Bow   Aaron Barrieau            Run 1     34.66 (27)  1:08.86 (25) 
                                               Run 2     34.20 (25) 
 
26  48         Bow   Ian  Soucy                Run 1     34.75 (28)  1:08.96 (26) 
                                               Run 2     34.21 (26) 
 
27  11         Oyste John  Newick              Run 1     33.70 (23)  1:09.58 (27) 
                                               Run 2     35.88 (30) 
 
28  31         ConVa Dexter Cole               Run 1     35.14 (30)  1:10.48 (28) 
                                               Run 2     35.34 (28) 
 
29  5          Kings Thomas Bronson            Run 1     34.97 (29)  1:11.21 (29) 
                                               Run 2     36.24 (31) 
 
30  33         Goffs Trevor Spofford           Run 1     36.49 (32)  1:12.04 (30) 
                                               Run 2     35.55 (29) 
 
31  53         ConVa Montano Logan             Run 1     36.35 (31)  1:13.07 (31) 
                                               Run 2     36.72 (32) 
 
32  27         Windh Patrick Collins           Run 1     36.62 (33)  1:13.72 (32) 
                                               Run 2     37.10 (34) 
 
33  30         Holli Matt Kellner              Run 1     37.14 (35)  1:14.17 (33) 
                                               Run 2     37.03 (33) 
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34  50         Kings Jaxon  Magnell            Run 1     37.49 (36)  1:14.70 (34) 
                                               Run 2     37.21 (35) 
 
35  38         Windh Noah  Mazza               Run 1     38.22 (39)  1:15.72 (35) 
                                               Run 2     37.50 (36) 
 
36  45         Oyste Dylan Partis              Run 1     37.87 (37)  1:15.94 (36) 
                                               Run 2     38.07 (38) 
 
37  22         Goffs Tyler Sanders             Run 1     38.07 (38)  1:15.98 (37) 
                                               Run 2     37.91 (37) 
 
38  12         Pembr Colby  Pope               Run 1     37.12 (34)  1:16.42 (38) 
                                               Run 2     39.30 (44) 
 
39  41         Holli Harry Surette             Run 1     38.46 (41)  1:16.87 (39) 
                                               Run 2     38.41 (40) 
 
40  24         Pembr Dylan  Hawkins            Run 1     38.32 (40)  1:17.51 (40) 
                                               Run 2     39.19 (43) 
 
41  42         ConVa Niemela Gavin             Run 1     38.97 (43)  1:17.75 (41) 
                                               Run 2     38.78 (42) 
 
42  39         Kings Kiernan Koldner           Run 1     38.74 (42)  1:18.11 (42) 
                                               Run 2     39.37 (45) 
 
43  17         Kings Nate Demain               Run 1     41.00 (47)  1:19.72 (43) 
                                               Run 2     38.72 (41) 
 
44  56         Oyste Henry Strawbridge         Run 1     39.98 (45)  1:19.76 (44) 
                                               Run 2     39.78 (46) 
 
45  67         Oyste Luke Sullivan             Run 1     40.10 (46)  1:20.08 (45) 
                                               Run 2     39.98 (47) 
 
46  18         Timbe Michael Chambers          Run 1     41.94 (51)  1:20.20 (46) 
                                               Run 2     38.26 (39) 
 
47  6          Timbe Ryan Wills                Run 1     39.83 (44)  1:21.15 (47) 
                                               Run 2     41.32 (50) 
 
48  29         Timbe Kai LaFleur               Run 1     41.10 (48)  1:21.86 (48) 
                                               Run 2     40.76 (49) 
 
49  63         Holli Aidan Curley              Run 1     42.76 (54)  1:23.27 (49) 
                                               Run 2     40.51 (48) 
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________________________________________________________________________________ 
50  64         ConVa Bielagus Harlan           Run 1     42.19 (52)  1:23.72 (50) 
                                               Run 2     41.53 (51) 
 
51  49         Windh Dante Simione             Run 1     41.59 (49)  1:24.01 (51) 
                                               Run 2     42.42 (54) 
 
52  55         Goffs Zach Landry               Run 1     41.80 (50)  1:24.50 (52) 
                                               Run 2     42.70 (56) 
 
53  52         Holli Calvin Sarris             Run 1     42.75 (53)  1:25.07 (53) 
                                               Run 2     42.32 (53) 
 
54  66         Goffs Aiden Bortz               Run 1     43.40 (57)  1:25.41 (54) 
                                               Run 2     42.01 (52) 
 
55  23         Oyste Cooper Jaques             Run 1     43.35 (56)  1:25.98 (55) 
                                               Run 2     42.63 (55) 
 
56  59         Bow   Asher  Wilkening          Run 1     43.59 (58)  1:26.44 (56) 
                                               Run 2     42.85 (57) 
 
57  40         Timbe Connor Wills              Run 1     43.66 (59)  1:27.14 (57) 
                                               Run 2     43.48 (58) 
 
58  35         Pembr Sam Nereson               Run 1     45.37 (61)  1:30.60 (58) 
                                               Run 2     45.23 (59) 
 
59  68         Pembr Doug Miller               Run 1     45.29 (60)  1:31.33 (59) 
                                               Run 2     46.04 (61) 
 
60  61         Kings Sam Frazier               Run 1     45.78 (63)  1:33.07 (60) 
                                               Run 2     47.29 (63) 
 
61  46         Pembr Caleb Saturley            Run 1     42.93 (55)  1:33.85 (61) 
                                               Run 2     50.92 (65) 
 
62  62         Timbe JT Fox                    Run 1     49.52 (65)  1:36.70 (62) 
                                               Run 2     47.18 (62) 
 
63  57         Pembr Ben Laliberte             Run 1     48.40 (64)  1:37.23 (63) 
                                               Run 2     48.83 (64) 
 
64  60         Windh Aaron Stapleton           Run 1   1:43.85 (66)  2:29.40 (64) 
                                               Run 2     45.55 (60) 
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                         Boys High School State Meet GS                          
 
              The team`s score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Hanover   Total Points : 387.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
25             Nick  Reiss           30.28 (2)    30.33 (1)  1:00.61 (1)  100.0 
1              Gavin Munson          30.04 (1)    30.76 (2)  1:00.80 (2)   99.0 
13             Andrew  McGuire       30.75 (4)    30.79 (3)  1:01.54 (3)   98.0 
58             Wynn  Bushell         32.08 (14    32.03 (12  1:04.11 (11)  90.0 
47             Hayden  Clapp         32.33 (15    31.83 (7)  1:04.16 (12) 
36             Adam Goodney          31.96 (13    32.60 (16  1:04.56 (16) 
 
Team : Kennett   Total Points : 376.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
21             Jonah Katz            30.69 (3)    31.52 (4)  1:02.21 (4)   97.0 
9              Carter Tasker*        30.92 (6)    31.76 (6)  1:02.68 (6)   95.0 
32             Joseph Nichipor*      31.55 (8)    31.98 (11  1:03.53 (8)   93.0 
54             Liam Chesley          31.72 (10    32.14 (13  1:03.86 (10)  91.0 
65             Bryce Marcoux         32.39 (16    31.95 (10  1:04.34 (14) 
43             Guillermo Chavarri    34.02 (25    32.96 (19  1:06.98 (22) 
 
Team : Bow   Total Points : 342.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
3              Seth Lowne            31.52 (7)    31.90 (9)  1:03.42 (7)   94.0 
15             Collin  Atwell        31.85 (11    32.44 (14  1:04.29 (13)  89.0 
26             Aaron Barrieau        34.66 (27    34.20 (25  1:08.86 (25)  80.0 
48             Ian  Soucy            34.75 (28    34.21 (26  1:08.96 (26)  79.0 
59             Asher  Wilkening      43.59 (58    42.85 (57  1:26.44 (56) 
37             Oliver Weiss          33.59 (22        DNF                 
 
Team : ConVal   Total Points : 317.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
8              Rousseau Garret       33.14 (21    33.07 (20  1:06.21 (20)  84.0 
20             Fraley Ben            33.79 (24    33.51 (22  1:07.30 (23)  82.0 
31             Dexter Cole           35.14 (30    35.34 (28  1:10.48 (28)  77.0 
53             Montano Logan         36.35 (31    36.72 (32  1:13.07 (31)  74.0 
42             Niemela Gavin         38.97 (43    38.78 (42  1:17.75 (41) 
64             Bielagus Harlan       42.19 (52    41.53 (51  1:23.72 (50) 
 
Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 308.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
7              Mason Marshall        32.62 (18    32.90 (17  1:05.52 (17)  87.0 
19             Logan Garin           32.95 (20    33.80 (23  1:06.75 (21)  83.0 
30             Matt Kellner          37.14 (35    37.03 (33  1:14.17 (33)  72.0 
41             Harry Surette         38.46 (41    38.41 (40  1:16.87 (39)  66.0 
63             Aidan Curley          42.76 (54    40.51 (48  1:23.27 (49) 
52             Calvin Sarris         42.75 (53    42.32 (53  1:25.07 (53) 
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                         Boys High School State Meet GS                          
 
              The team`s score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 308.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Team : Kingswood   Total Points : 297.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
28             Kain Benedict         32.47 (17    33.14 (21  1:05.61 (18)  86.0 
5              Thomas Bronson        34.97 (29    36.24 (31  1:11.21 (29)  76.0 
50             Jaxon  Magnell        37.49 (36    37.21 (35  1:14.70 (34)  71.0 
39             Kiernan Koldner       38.74 (42    39.37 (45  1:18.11 (42)  64.0 
17             Nate Demain           41.00 (47    38.72 (41  1:19.72 (43) 
61             Sam Frazier           45.78 (63    47.29 (63  1:33.07 (60) 
 
Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 295.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
34             Robert Macpherson     32.78 (19    32.93 (18  1:05.71 (19)  85.0 
11             John  Newick          33.70 (23    35.88 (30  1:09.58 (27)  78.0 
45             Dylan Partis          37.87 (37    38.07 (38  1:15.94 (36)  69.0 
56             Henry Strawbridge     39.98 (45    39.78 (46  1:19.76 (44)  63.0 
67             Luke Sullivan         40.10 (46    39.98 (47  1:20.08 (45) 
23             Cooper Jaques         43.35 (56    42.63 (55  1:25.98 (55) 
 
Team : Windham   Total Points : 290.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
4              Josh Corbett          31.95 (12    32.51 (15  1:04.46 (15)  88.0 
27             Patrick Collins       36.62 (33    37.10 (34  1:13.72 (32)  73.0 
38             Noah  Mazza           38.22 (39    37.50 (36  1:15.72 (35)  70.0 
49             Dante Simione         41.59 (49    42.42 (54  1:24.01 (51)  59.0 
60             Aaron Stapleton     1:43.85 (66    45.55 (60  2:29.40 (64) 
16             Aleks  Martin             DNF      35.20 (27               
 
Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 282.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
10             Will Donovan          34.40 (26    33.85 (24  1:08.25 (24)  81.0 
33             Trevor Spofford       36.49 (32    35.55 (29  1:12.04 (30)  75.0 
22             Tyler Sanders         38.07 (38    37.91 (37  1:15.98 (37)  68.0 
55             Zach Landry           41.80 (50    42.70 (56  1:24.50 (52)  58.0 
66             Aiden Bortz           43.40 (57    42.01 (52  1:25.41 (54) 
44             Eli Douglas               DNF                              
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                         Boys High School State Meet GS                          
 
              The team`s score is the total of the best 4 scores.                
 
Team : Pembroke   Total Points : 243.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
12             Colby  Pope           37.12 (34    39.30 (44  1:16.42 (38)  67.0 
24             Dylan  Hawkins        38.32 (40    39.19 (43  1:17.51 (40)  65.0 
35             Sam Nereson           45.37 (61    45.23 (59  1:30.60 (58)  56.0 
68             Doug Miller           45.29 (60    46.04 (61  1:31.33 (59)  55.0 
46             Caleb Saturley        42.93 (55    50.92 (65  1:33.85 (61) 
57             Ben Laliberte         48.40 (64    48.83 (64  1:37.23 (63) 
 
Team : Timberlane   Total Points : 240.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
18             Michael Chambers      41.94 (51    38.26 (39  1:20.20 (46)  62.0 
6              Ryan Wills            39.83 (44    41.32 (50  1:21.15 (47)  61.0 
29             Kai LaFleur           41.10 (48    40.76 (49  1:21.86 (48)  60.0 
40             Connor Wills          43.66 (59    43.48 (58  1:27.14 (57)  57.0 
62             JT Fox                49.52 (65    47.18 (62  1:36.70 (62) 
51             Matt Smith            45.51 (62        DNF                 
 
Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 188.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 
2              Darren Leary          30.84 (5)    31.57 (5)  1:02.41 (5)   96.0 
14             Reid Kimball          31.70 (9)    31.89 (8)  1:03.59 (9)   92.0 
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        1   14         Hanov Andrew McGuire            Run 1     33.75 (2)   1:08.56 (1) 
                                                       Run 2     34.81 (1) 
        
        2   6          Kenne Joseph  Nichipor*         Run 1     35.24 (3)   1:11.35 (2) 
                                                       Run 2     36.11 (3) 
        
        3   59         Hanov Hayden Clapp              Run 1     35.54 (4)   1:11.37 (3) 
                                                       Run 2     35.83 (2) 
        
        4   10         Souhe Darren Leary              Run 1     35.92 (6)   1:12.57 (4) 
                                                       Run 2     36.65 (5) 
        
        5   34         Kings Kain Benedict             Run 1     35.95 (7)   1:12.77 (5) 
                                                       Run 2     36.82 (6) 
        
        6   12         Conva Rousseau Garret           Run 1     35.71 (5)   1:13.23 (6) 
                                                       Run 2     37.52 (12)
        
        7   5          Bow   Seth Lowne                Run 1     36.10 (10)  1:13.37 (7) 
                                                       Run 2     37.27 (8) 
        
        8   18         Kenne Carter Tasker*            Run 1     36.04 (9)   1:13.58 (8) 
                                                       Run 2     37.54 (13)
        
        9   22         Souhe Reid Kimball              Run 1     37.48 (15)  1:13.71 (9) 
                                                       Run 2     36.23 (4) 
        
        10  30         Kenne Jonah Katz                Run 1     36.37 (11)  1:13.82 (10)
                                                       Run 2     37.45 (11)
        
        11  2          Hanov Nick Reiss                Run 1     31.44 (1)   1:14.34 (11)
                                                       Run 2     42.90 (24)
        
        12  52         Kenne Guillermo Chavarri        Run 1     37.56 (16)  1:14.43 (12)
                                                       Run 2     36.87 (7) 
        
        13  3          Holli Mason  Marshall           Run 1     37.70 (18)  1:15.04 (13)
                                                       Run 2     37.34 (9) 
        
        14  37         Hanov Adam Goodney              Run 1     37.24 (13)  1:15.27 (14)
                                                       Run 2     38.03 (16)
        
        15  41         Kenne Stash Doucette            Run 1     37.58 (17)  1:15.38 (15)
                                                       Run 2     37.80 (14)
        
        16  15         Holli Logan Garin               Run 1     37.38 (14)  1:16.02 (16)
                                                       Run 2     38.64 (17)
        
        17  17         Bow   Collin Atwell             Run 1     35.96 (8)   1:16.41 (17)
        
        ________________________________________________________________________________
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                                                       Run 2     40.45 (21)
        
        18  24         Conva Fraley Ben                Run 1     38.67 (22)  1:16.57 (18)
                                                       Run 2     37.90 (15)
        
        19  4          Windh Josh Corbett              Run 1     39.32 (24)  1:18.92 (19)
                                                       Run 2     39.60 (20)
        
        20  63         Kenne Liam Chesley              Run 1     36.88 (12)  1:23.67 (20)
                                                       Run 2     46.79 (33)
        
        21  35         Conva Dexter Cole               Run 1     42.21 (25)  1:24.46 (21)
                                                       Run 2     42.25 (22)
        
        22  1          Oyste John Newick               Run 1     42.22 (26)  1:25.17 (22)
                                                       Run 2     42.95 (25)
        
        23  51         Bow   Ian Soucy                 Run 1     46.27 (34)  1:25.35 (23)
                                                       Run 2     39.08 (19)
        
        24  43         Goffs Eli Douglas               Run 1     43.05 (27)  1:27.33 (24)
                                                       Run 2     44.28 (26)
        
        25  32         Goffs Trevor Spofford           Run 1     44.36 (29)  1:29.28 (25)
                                                       Run 2     44.92 (27)
        
        26  49         Holli Matt Kellner              Run 1     46.31 (35)  1:31.28 (26)
                                                       Run 2     44.97 (28)
        
        27  9          Pembr Colby Pope                Run 1     46.39 (36)  1:32.06 (27)
                                                       Run 2     45.67 (30)
        
        28  21         Pembr Dylan Hawkins             Run 1     46.22 (33)  1:32.20 (28)
                                                       Run 2     45.98 (31)
        
        29  23         Kings Thomas Bronson            Run 1     44.86 (32)  1:32.23 (29)
                                                       Run 2     47.37 (35)
        
        30  58         Oyste Luke Sullivan             Run 1     47.30 (38)  1:34.41 (30)
                                                       Run 2     47.11 (34)
        
        31  67         Kings Jamison Magnell           Run 1     49.04 (42)  1:35.15 (31)
                                                       Run 2     46.11 (32)
        
        32  56         Kings Jaxon Magnell             Run 1     47.87 (39)  1:35.31 (32)
                                                       Run 2     47.44 (36)
        
        33  28         Windh Noah Mazza                Run 1     48.66 (40)  1:36.35 (33)
                                                       Run 2     47.69 (37)
        
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        
        Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                 2/16/2024 12:40:50 PM



                                 SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/16/2024                    Page 3
        
                                     DII Boys State Meet SL                             
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                    Course     Result    Final Result
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        
        34  45         Kings Kiernan Koldner           Run 1     48.94 (41)  1:37.76 (34)
                                                       Run 2     48.82 (39)
        
        35  27         Holli Calvin Sarris             Run 1     49.75 (44)  1:40.68 (35)
                                                       Run 2     50.93 (42)
        
        36  57         Conva Montano Logan             Run 1     57.94 (56)  1:40.76 (36)
                                                       Run 2     42.82 (23)
        
        37  31         Timbe Kai LaFleur               Run 1     50.43 (45)  1:41.28 (37)
                                                       Run 2     50.85 (41)
        
        38  47         Oyste Henry Strawbridge         Run 1     50.69 (46)  1:42.23 (38)
                                                       Run 2     51.54 (43)
        
        39  68         Conva Alonso Jake               Run 1     44.39 (30)  1:42.87 (39)
                                                       Run 2     58.48 (51)
        
        40  60         Holli Aidan Curley              Run 1     52.90 (49)  1:43.52 (40)
                                                       Run 2     50.62 (40)
        
        41  62         Bow   Asher Wilkening           Run 1     52.28 (48)  1:46.33 (41)
                                                       Run 2     54.05 (45)
        
        42  19         Timbe Ryan Wills                Run 1     53.62 (50)  1:48.18 (42)
                                                       Run 2     54.56 (46)
        
        43  64         Timbe Ryan Auger                Run 1     54.74 (52)  1:48.67 (43)
                                                       Run 2     53.93 (44)
        
        44  13         Oyste Cooper Jaques             Run 1     54.39 (51)  1:50.18 (44)
                                                       Run 2     55.79 (50)
        
        45  33         Pembr Sam Nereson               Run 1     55.42 (53)  1:51.11 (45)
                                                       Run 2     55.69 (49)
        
        46  50         Windh Dante Simione             Run 1     57.24 (55)  1:52.33 (46)
                                                       Run 2     55.09 (48)
        
        47  36         Oyste Dylan Partis              Run 1     43.92 (28)  1:54.75 (47)
                                                       Run 2   1:10.83 (58)
        
        48  54         Goffs Zach Landry               Run 1     56.71 (54)  1:55.55 (48)
                                                       Run 2     58.84 (52)
        
        49  53         Timbe Matt Smith                Run 1   1:00.49 (58)  2:00.10 (49)
                                                       Run 2     59.61 (53)
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        50  61         Windh Zachary Hussey            Run 1     58.93 (57)  2:01.53 (50)
                                                       Run 2   1:02.60 (55)
        
        51  65         Goffs Aiden Bortz               Run 1   1:05.54 (60)  2:05.28 (51)
                                                       Run 2     59.74 (54)
        
        52  66         Pembr Doug Miller               Run 1   1:02.91 (59)  2:06.14 (52)
                                                       Run 2   1:03.23 (56)
        
        53  55         Pembr Ben Laliberte             Run 1   1:08.34 (61)  2:15.80 (53)
                                                       Run 2   1:07.46 (57)
        
        54  26         Hanov Gavin Munson              Run 1         DNF                 
                                                       Run 2         DNF   
        
        55  48         Hanov Ben Ames                  Run 1         DNF                 
                                                       Run 2     37.36 (10)
        
        56  46         Conva Niemela Gavin             Run 1     49.14 (43)              
                                                       Run 2         DNF   
        
        57  29         Bow   Aaron Barrieau            Run 1         DSQ                 
                                                       Run 2     38.69 (18)
        
        58  40         Bow   Oliver Weiss              Run 1     38.22 (19)              
                                                       Run 2         DSQ   
        
        59  38         Holli Harry Surette             Run 1     44.51 (31)              
                                                       Run 2         DNF   
        
        60  11         Kings Nate Demain               Run 1         DNF                 
                                                       Run 2         DNS   
        
        61  25         Oyste Robert Macpherson         Run 1     38.59 (21)              
                                                       Run 2         DSQ   
        
        62  8          Goffs Will Donovan              Run 1     38.92 (23)              
                                                       Run 2         DSQ   
        
        63  20         Goffs Tyler Sanders             Run 1     46.44 (37)              
                                                       Run 2         DSQ   
        
        64  16         Windh Aleks Martin              Run 1     38.27 (20)              
                                                       Run 2         DNF   
        
        65  39         Windh Patrick Collins           Run 1         DNF                 
                                                       Run 2     48.67 (38)
        
        66  44         Pembr Caleb Saturley            Run 1         DNF                 
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                                                       Run 2     54.74 (47)
        
        67  7          Timbe Michael  Chambers         Run 1         DSQ                 
                                                       Run 2     45.02 (29)
        
        68  42         Timbe Connor Wills              Run 1     51.40 (47)              
                                                       Run 2         DSQ   
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        Team : Hanover   Total Points : 375.0   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        14             Andrew McGuire        33.75 (2)    34.81 (1)  1:08.56 (1)  100.0
        59             Hayden Clapp          35.54 (4)    35.83 (2)  1:11.37 (3)   98.0
        2              Nick Reiss            31.44 (1)    42.90 (24  1:14.34 (11)  90.0
        37             Adam Goodney          37.24 (13    38.03 (16  1:15.27 (14)  87.0
        26             Gavin Munson              DNF          DNF                
        48             Ben Ames                  DNF      37.36 (10              
        
        Team : Kennett   Total Points : 372.0   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        6              Joseph  Nichipor*     35.24 (3)    36.11 (3)  1:11.35 (2)   99.0
        18             Carter Tasker*        36.04 (9)    37.54 (13  1:13.58 (8)   93.0
        30             Jonah Katz            36.37 (11    37.45 (11  1:13.82 (10)  91.0
        52             Guillermo Chavarri    37.56 (16    36.87 (7)  1:14.43 (12)  89.0
        41             Stash Doucette        37.58 (17    37.80 (14  1:15.38 (15)
        63             Liam Chesley          36.88 (12    46.79 (33  1:23.67 (20)
        
        Team : Conval   Total Points : 329.0   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        12             Rousseau Garret       35.71 (5)    37.52 (12  1:13.23 (6)   95.0
        24             Fraley Ben            38.67 (22    37.90 (15  1:16.57 (18)  84.0
        35             Dexter Cole           42.21 (25    42.25 (22  1:24.46 (21)  82.0
        57             Montano Logan         57.94 (56    42.82 (23  1:40.76 (36)  68.0
        68             Alonso Jake           44.39 (30    58.48 (51  1:42.87 (39)
        46             Niemela Gavin         49.14 (43        DNF                
        
        Team : Bow   Total Points : 324.0   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        5              Seth Lowne            36.10 (10    37.27 (8)  1:13.37 (7)   94.0
        17             Collin Atwell         35.96 (8)    40.45 (21  1:16.41 (17)  85.0
        51             Ian Soucy             46.27 (34    39.08 (19  1:25.35 (23)  80.0
        62             Asher Wilkening       52.28 (48    54.05 (45  1:46.33 (41)  65.0
        29             Aaron Barrieau            DSQ      38.69 (18              
        40             Oliver Weiss          38.22 (19        DSQ                
        
        Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 320.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        3              Mason  Marshall       37.70 (18    37.34 (9)  1:15.04 (13)  88.0
        15             Logan Garin           37.38 (14    38.64 (17  1:16.02 (16)  86.0
        49             Matt Kellner          46.31 (35    44.97 (28  1:31.28 (26)  77.0
        27             Calvin Sarris         49.75 (44    50.93 (42  1:40.68 (35)  69.0
        60             Aidan Curley          52.90 (49    50.62 (40  1:43.52 (40)
        38             Harry Surette         44.51 (31        DNF                
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                      The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               
        
        Team : Hollis Brookline   Total Points : 320.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        
        Team : Kingswood   Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 6th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        34             Kain Benedict         35.95 (7)    36.82 (6)  1:12.77 (5)   96.0
        23             Thomas Bronson        44.86 (32    47.37 (35  1:32.23 (29)  74.0
        67             Jamison Magnell       49.04 (42    46.11 (32  1:35.15 (31)  72.0
        56             Jaxon Magnell         47.87 (39    47.44 (36  1:35.31 (32)  71.0
        45             Kiernan Koldner       48.94 (41    48.82 (39  1:37.76 (34)
        11             Nate Demain               DNF          DNS                
        
        Team : Oyster River   Total Points : 282.0   Rank : 7th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        1              John Newick           42.22 (26    42.95 (25  1:25.17 (22)  81.0
        58             Luke Sullivan         47.30 (38    47.11 (34  1:34.41 (30)  73.0
        47             Henry Strawbridge     50.69 (46    51.54 (43  1:42.23 (38)  66.0
        13             Cooper Jaques         54.39 (51    55.79 (50  1:50.18 (44)  62.0
        36             Dylan Partis          43.92 (28  1:10.83 (58  1:54.75 (47)
        25             Robert Macpherson     38.59 (21        DSQ                
        
        Team : Goffstown   Total Points : 272.0   Rank : 8th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        43             Eli Douglas           43.05 (27    44.28 (26  1:27.33 (24)  79.0
        32             Trevor Spofford       44.36 (29    44.92 (27  1:29.28 (25)  78.0
        54             Zach Landry           56.71 (54    58.84 (52  1:55.55 (48)  59.0
        65             Aiden Bortz         1:05.54 (60    59.74 (54  2:05.28 (51)  56.0
        8              Will Donovan          38.92 (23        DSQ                
        20             Tyler Sanders         46.44 (37        DSQ                
        
        Team : Windham   Total Points : 270.0   Rank : 9th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        4              Josh Corbett          39.32 (24    39.60 (20  1:18.92 (19)  83.0
        28             Noah Mazza            48.66 (40    47.69 (37  1:36.35 (33)  70.0
        50             Dante Simione         57.24 (55    55.09 (48  1:52.33 (46)  60.0
        61             Zachary Hussey        58.93 (57  1:02.60 (55  2:01.53 (50)  57.0
        16             Aleks Martin          38.27 (20        DNF                
        39             Patrick Collins           DNF      48.67 (38              
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        Team : Pembroke   Total Points : 267.0   Rank : 10th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        9              Colby Pope            46.39 (36    45.67 (30  1:32.06 (27)  76.0
        21             Dylan Hawkins         46.22 (33    45.98 (31  1:32.20 (28)  75.0
        33             Sam Nereson           55.42 (53    55.69 (49  1:51.11 (45)  61.0
        66             Doug Miller         1:02.91 (59  1:03.23 (56  2:06.14 (52)  55.0
        55             Ben Laliberte       1:08.34 (61  1:07.46 (57  2:15.80 (53)
        44             Caleb Saturley            DNF      54.74 (47              
        
        Team : Timberlane   Total Points : 252.0   Rank : 11th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        31             Kai LaFleur           50.43 (45    50.85 (41  1:41.28 (37)  67.0
        19             Ryan Wills            53.62 (50    54.56 (46  1:48.18 (42)  64.0
        64             Ryan Auger            54.74 (52    53.93 (44  1:48.67 (43)  63.0
        53             Matt Smith          1:00.49 (58    59.61 (53  2:00.10 (49)  58.0
        7              Michael  Chambers         DSQ      45.02 (29              
        42             Connor Wills          51.40 (47        DSQ                
        
        Team : Souhegan   Total Points : 189.0   Rank : 12th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        10             Darren Leary          35.92 (6)    36.65 (5)  1:12.57 (4)   97.0
        22             Reid Kimball          37.48 (15    36.23 (4)  1:13.71 (9)   92.0
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